

PREETI TRIPATHI Vs. RESIDENT DOCTORS ASSOCIATION

05.12.2023

**One of the PA is on leave today and no substitute has been provided and 32 cases are fixed today.**

Present: None for parties.

No time left.

Put up for orders on **07.12.2023**.

(SHIV KUMAR)

ADJ-02, West Distt. Tis Hazari Courts

Delhi: 05.12.2023